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E N Z Y M E - C E L L U L A S E
ENZYME

V117

V118

V119

V120

OJAS - CA CONC

OJAS - BPZ

OJAS - PDF

OJAS - DNM

Biopolish

Biopolish

Biopolish

DENNIM

Most preferred acid cellulase for Biopolishing of Cellulosic substrates both in fabric 
and garments form.

Cost effective acid enzyme for Biopolishing and Biowashing of Cellulosic material.

Rapid acid cellulase for Biowashing of Denim (Aggressive denim Fading) and 
Biopolishing of Celluosic garments.

Neutral cellulase enzyme for Denim, gives uniform Cutting with Minimum Back 
Staining on white pockets.

E N Z Y M E A M Y L A S E

V121

V122

V123

V124

OJAS - PHC 

OJAS - HTN

OJAS - HC

OJAS - DZ

Bleach

Desize

Desize - Denim

Conventional

Highly concentrated thermophlic enzyme suitable for Continuous Bleach Range (CBR) 
and exhaust application.

Effective Desizing Enzyme for Starch and its combination with other sizes.

Concentrated product mainly used in Denim Garment Desizing. 

Conventional Bacterial Alpha Amylase suitable for Pad Batch as well as Exhaust 
Application

CODE   PRODUCT NAME    APPLICATION              DESCRIPTION

E N Z Y M E P E C T I N LYA S E

New Bioscouring enzme for Scouring Cotton / Linen works well at elevated temp 
for removal of Pectin and wax which is trapped with Pectins.

BIOSCOUROJAS - BSCV126

CODE   PRODUCT NAME    APPLICATION              DESCRIPTION

E N Z Y M E C A T A L A S E S

V029

V125

OJAS - PK
Enzyme

OJAS - ARL

Peroxide Killer

Peroxide Killer

Suitable for bio-cleaning for peroxide in all kinds of process.
DOSAGE: Exhaustion : 0.05 - 0.1 gpl

Hybrid catalase enzyme suitable for Peroxide decomposition works on Broad pH and 
temp range.
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