

ENZYME

ENZYME - CELLULASE

CODE	PRODUCT NAME	APPLICATION	DESCRIPTION
V117	OJAS - CA CONC	Biopolish	Most preferred acid cellulase for Biopolishing of Cellulosic substrates both in fabric and garments form.
V118	OJAS - BPZ	Biopolish	Cost effective acid enzyme for Biopolishing and Biowashing of Cellulosic material.
V119	OJAS - PDF	Biopolish	Rapid acid cellulase for Biowashing of Denim (Aggressive denim Fading) and Biopolishing of Celluosic garments.
V120	OJAS - DNM	DENNIM	Neutral cellulase enzyme for Denim, gives uniform Cutting with Minimum Back Staining on white pockets.

ENZYME AMYLASE

V121	OJAS - PHC	Bleach	Highly concentrated thermophlic enzyme suitable for Continuous Bleach Range (CBR) and exhaust application.
V122	OJAS - HTN	Desize	Effective Desizing Enzyme for Starch and its combination with other sizes.
V123	OJAS - HC	Desize - Denim	Concentrated product mainly used in Denim Garment Desizing.
V124	OJAS - DZ	Conventional	Conventional Bacterial Alpha Amylase suitable for Pad Batch as well as Exhaust Application

ENZYME PECTIN LYASE

V126	OJAS - BSC	BIOSCOUR	New Bioscouring enzme for Scouring Cotton / Linen works well at elevated temp for removal of Pectin and wax which is trapped with Pectins.
------	------------	----------	--

ENZYME CATALASES

CODE	PRODUCT NAME	APPLICATION	DESCRIPTION
V029	OJAS - PK Enzyme	Peroxide Killer	Suitable for bio-cleaning for peroxide in all kinds of process. DOSAGE: Exhaustion: 0.05 - 0.1 gpl
V125	OJAS - ARL	Peroxide Killer	Hybrid catalase enzyme suitable for Peroxide decomposition works on Broad pH and temp range.

Address: W-220, MIDC, Phase II, Dombivali (E), Thane-Mumbai - 421 204, Maharashtra, India.

Tel: 0251- 2874751 / 2874752 / 3199955, Fax: 0251-2874750, Email: suvishrhu@gmail.com, Website: www.suvishrhu.com.